
15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

18" RCP-IV

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
S
IG

N
-
6
 
-
Y
-
 
S
T
A
. 13

+
0
0

NAD 
83
/ 20

11

SIGN-7

2
3

BUSINESS

8
4
"
 

X
 
3
0
"

404

404

3
0
2

2
 
S
I

G
N
S

40
4

404

panelStyle:warning.ssi

panelName:W13-1

panelQuantity:1

panelStation:none

panelMaterial:0

legendMaterial:0

panelMounting:0

panelWidthLock:1

panelHeightLock:1

marginAlign:9

panelRoundCorners:0

constructPanelMode:0

constructPanels:36|24|18

panelSizes:STD.:18x18,SPCL.:24x24

panelStandard:2

levels:GSCOLORFILL|GSBWFILL|GSOUTLINE

version:2

widthRounding:1

heightRounding:1

panelShape:0

panelBorderRadius:12.000

chevronTipRadius:12.000

chevronShoulderRadius:12.000

borderThick:-1.000

borderRadius:-1.000

borderInset:-1.000

423

A
A

D
O
P

T

H
I

G
H

W
A

Y

3
5

3
0
"
 

X
 
4
2
"

SKYLAND 
DRI

VE

-Y1
-

ASHEVILLE HWY

US 23 BUS

-Y-

S
R
 
1
4
4
8
 
 
D
I
L
L
A
R
D
 
T
O

W
N
 
R
D

-
Y
2
-

COUNCIL
 DRSR 1

783
-Y3-

15+00
20+00

25+00

ASHEVILLE HWY
US 23 BUS

-Y-

2
0

S
t
a
.
 
1
7

+
4
2
 
-

Y
-

4
2
6

4
3
9

4
1
1

4
2
0

 

413

4
2
0

 

4
1
6

4
1
7

414

41
3

4
2
1

4
1
6

4
1
7

414

4
1
1

4
2
2

4
0
6

5
0
7

2
3

BU
SI

NE
SS

41
4

2
3

BU
SI

NE
SS

5
0
6

2
3

BU
SI

NE
SS

2
3

BU
SI

NE
SS

5
0
5

23

BUS
INE

SS

52
923

BUS
INE

SS

23

BUSINESS

530

1
0
7

5
0
8

443

443

443

3
1
5

S
t
a
.
 
2
0

+
0
0
 
-

Y
-

3
1
6

S
t
a
.
 
5
6
+
9
0
 
-
L
-

        
HDR Engineering, Inc. of the Carolinas

N.C.B.E.L.S.  License Number: F-0116

555 Fayetteville St, Suite 900  Raleigh, N.C. 27601

SHEET NO.TIP NO.

SEAL

DATE:

APPROVED:

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

R-5600

SIGN DETAIL

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

N

15876
SEAL

L
A

NOISSEF
O

R
P

O

RT
HCAROL

N
A

I

A
K

P

EZR .T L
EA

H

CI
M

R

EENIG
N

E

Docusign Envelope ID: 7738856D-558C-4856-AAB9-D288CA0062B6

10/14/2025


		2025-10-14T07:30:01-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




